MATCH 434 —— WHISTLER BOY HIGH POWER TROPHY MATCH

2 Person Teams - National Match Course

2016 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 37

Match Winner

Match Second

Match Third

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

wB 106 ISRAHARD DOG WHITE
MA - 6236 - VITOUS, ALEX
HM - 5184 - MCKENNA, LIAM

Capt. - 1960 - KENNETH MAHL
Coach. - 1960 - KENNETH MAHL

wB 114 CALIFORNIA GRIZZLIES HODGDON
MA - 5657 - GROVE, MILES
MA - 5622 - GEORGE, JUSTIN

Capt. - 1892 - JAMES OCONNELL
Coach. - 5622 - JUSTIN GEORGE

WB 107 WV SIERRA
EX - 2033 - FLOWERS, AARON
HM - 2032 - MCCLAIN, ROBERT

Capt. - 2033 - AARON FLOWERS
Coach. - 1973 - VERLIN MOORE

Special Award Winners

WB 105 ASRPA SCORPIONS- SIERRA BULLETSMITHS
EX - 1949 - CLARK, ZACHERY
MA - 1948 - JACKOVICH, KADE

Capt. - 1948 - KADE JACKOVICH
Coach. - 1940 - THOMAS KIRBY

WB 131  WASHINGTON WARRIORS JONATHAN
MA - 5938 - RETTMER, LUKE
MA - 5934 - FREED, JUSTIN

Capt. - 5938 - LUKE RETTMER
Coach. - 2055 - KRISTIN SCHWARTZ

WB 108 MICHIGUNNERS GOLD
EX - 1998 - GADDIE, JEDIDIAH
MK - 1997 - SMITH, LAUREN

Capt. - 1998 - JEDIDIAH GADDIE
Coach. - 2021 - VIKKI DIPPLE

WB 133 TEZAS HONEY BADGERS
MA - 2107 - BUTLER, MADISON JANE
HM - 2101 - HOLT, SAMANTHA

Capt. - 2107 - MADISON JANE BUTLER
Coach. - 2086 - DAN RAMSEY

WB 116 CA GRIZZLIES GUNZILLA
SS - 5774 - BABCOCK, RACHEL
MA - 5712 - TIDBALL, PETER

Capt. - 1900 - MIKE BARRANCO
No Coach

WB 125 NCRPA GOLD
HM - 6301 - WILLIAMS, JASON
EX - 6288 - JUSTUS, KELSY

Capt. - 6301 - JASON WILLIAMS
Coach. - 6304 - DAVID MCFARLING

972 - 28
489 - 17
483 - 11

971 - 43
483 - 21
488 - 22

964 - 22
482 - 11
482 - 11

963 - 19
481 - 10
482 - 9

959 - 19
479 - 11
480 - 8

956 - 21
481 - 11
475 - 10

954 - 24
468 - 9
486 - 15

951 - 25
468 - 11
483 - 14

949 - 26
472 - 12
477 - 14

HM Jr

Each Firing Team receives a Whistler Boy
Trophy Plaque, Gold Medallion, Geissele
Automatics Certificate

MA Jr

Each Firing Team receives a Silver Tone
Medal

MA Jr

Each Firing Team receives a Bronze Tone
Medal

MA Jr

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An
NRA Medallion

MA Jr

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An
NRA Medallion

SS Jr

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An
NRA Medallion

HM Jr

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An
NRA Medallion

EX Jr

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An
NRA Medallion

MA Jr

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An
NRA Medallion



Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

Top 20 Team

MATCH 434 —— WHISTLER BOY HIGH POWER TROPHY MATCH

2 Person Teams - National Match Course

Special Award Winners

WB 119 WHITE OAK
HM - 6219 - GREENWOOD, FORREST
MA - 5917 - OWEN, MORGAN

Capt. - 6224 - ROBERT TAYLOR
No Coach

WB 113 CA GRIZZLIES BERGER
MA - 5907 - MILLER, ANDREW
EX - 5629 - NYE, NATHANIEL

Capt. - 5010 - JOHN FISHER
No Coach

WB 102 ASRPA SCORPIONS - HODGDON POWDER
EX - 1950 - FALLENBECK, DAVID
1945 - WILKINS, JARED

Capt. - 1950 - DAVID FALLENBECK
Coach. - 1939 - M GORIN

wB 118 CA GRIZZLIES SHILEN
EX - 5693 - BLACKSMITH, JOE
MA - 5671 - VAN HOVEN, LOET

Capt. - 5721 - JAMES JAQUET
No Coach

WB 120 CA GRIZZLIES BURBANK RIFLE CLUB
EX - 5950 - ICHORD, LEVI
EX - 5795 - HARVEY, VACLAV

Capt. - 6338 - PAUL SCHULTZ
No Coach

WB 134 TEXAS LONGHORNS
MA - 2106 - CHELSEY, JAMES
EX - 2103 - MCDANIELS, CHRISTOPHER

Capt. - 2093 - JANET DUNBAR
Coach. - 2091 - CHRISTOPHER CHESLEY

WB 103 ASRPA SCORPIONS - BLACK HILLS SHOOTERS
EX - 1947 - LANGDON, MORGAN
EX - 1944 - FALLENBECK, JESSICA

Capt. - 1947 - MORGAN LANGDON
Coach. - 1937 - DAVID JACKOVICH

WB 130 WASHINGTON WARRIORS BRAEBURN
MA - 5935 - HORTON, NOAH
MA - 5931 - BROWN, GARRETT

Capt. - 5931 - GARRETT BROWN
No Coach

WB 124 "I DON'T KNOW" RACHEL
MA - 5116 - FLESHMAN, CONNOR
EX - 1963 - VITOUS, RACHEL

Capt. - 5116 - CONNOR FLESHMAN
Coach. - 2087 - NICK LANDENBURG

WB 126 NCRPASILVER
EX - 6300 - WIEGLEB, EVA
EX - 6287 - BLALOCK, JOSHUA

Capt. - 6287 - JOSHUA BLALOCK
Coach. - 2066 - JOSEPH LANDES SR.

948 - 23
478 - 13
470 - 10

948 - 11
473 - 5
475 - 6

945 - 22
474 - 13
471 - 9

943 - 18
457 - 2
486 - 16

941 - 17
475 - 8
466 - 9

937 - 14
469 - 6
468 - 8

932 - 22
463 - 7
469 - 15

932 - 21
475 - 9
457 - 12

930 - 19
473 - 12
457 - 7

928 - 11
462 - 5
466 - 6

HM

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An

NRA Medallion

MA

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An

NRA Medallion

SS

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An

NRA Medallion

MA

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An

NRA Medallion

EX

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An

NRA Medallion

MA

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An

NRA Medallion

EX

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An

NRA Medallion

MA

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An

NRA Medallion

MA

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An

NRA Medallion

EX

Each Firing Team Member Receives - An

NRA Medallion

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr
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2 Person Teams - National Match Course

Special Award Winners

Top 20 Team WB 137 MICHIGUNNERS-TROLLS 927 - 13 MA Jr
EX - 2115 - WILKINSON, KEVIN 462 - 8 Each Firing Team Member Receives - An
MA - 2114 - WILKINSON, SEAN 465 - 5 NRA Medallion

Capt. - 2114 - SEAN WILKINSON

No Coach
Balance of Teams
1. MA° WB 105 ASRPA SCORPIONS- SIERRA BULLETSMITHS 963 - 19 Jr
EX - 1949 - CLARK, ZACHERY 481 - 10
MA - 1948 - JACKOVICH, KADE 482 - 9

Capt. - 1948 - KADE JACKOVICH
Coach. - 1940 - THOMAS KIRBY

2. MA° WB 131 WASHINGTON WARRIORS JONATHAN 959 - 19 Jr
MA - 5938 - RETTMER, LUKE 479 - 11
MA - 5934 - FREED, JUSTIN 480 - 8

Capt. - 5938 - LUKE RETTMER
Coach. - 2055 - KRISTIN SCHWARTZ

3.SS WB108 MICHIGUNNERS GOLD 956 - 21 Jr
EX - 1998 - GADDIE, JEDIDIAH 481 - 11
MK - 1997 - SMITH, LAUREN 475 - 10

Capt. - 1998 - JEDIDIAH GADDIE
Coach. - 2021 - VIKKI DIPPLE

4. HM WB 133 TEZAS HONEY BADGERS 954 - 24 Jr
MA - 2107 - BUTLER, MADISON JANE 468 - 9
HM - 2101 - HOLT, SAMANTHA 486 - 15

Capt. - 2107 - MADISON JANE BUTLER
Coach. - 2086 - DAN RAMSEY

5, EX WB116 CAGRIZZLIES GUNZILLA 951 - 25 Jr
SS - 5774 - BABCOCK, RACHEL 468 - 11
MA - 5712 - TIDBALL, PETER 483 - 14
Capt. - 1900 - MIKE BARRANCO
No Coach
6. MA WB 125 NCRPAGOLD 949 - 26 Jr
HM - 6301 - WILLIAMS, JASON 472 - 12
EX - 6288 - JUSTUS, KELSY 477 - 14

Capt. - 6301 - JASON WILLIAMS
Coach. - 6304 - DAVID MCFARLING

7.HM WB 119 WHITE OAK 948 - 23 Jr
HM - 6219 - GREENWOOD, FORREST 478 - 13
MA - 5917 - OWEN, MORGAN 470 - 10
Capt. - 6224 - ROBERT TAYLOR
No Coach
8. MA WB 113 CAGRIZZLIES BERGER 948 - 11 Jr
MA - 5907 - MILLER, ANDREW 473 - 5
EX - 5629 - NYE, NATHANIEL 475 - 6
Capt. - 5010 - JOHN FISHER
No Coach
9.SS WB102 ASRPA SCORPIONS - HODGDON POWDER 945 - 22 Jr
EX - 1950 - FALLENBECK, DAVID 474 - 13
1945 - WILKINS, JARED 471 - 9

Capt. - 1950 - DAVID FALLENBECK
Coach. - 1939 - M GORIN

10. MA° WB 118 CAGRIZZLIES SHILEN 943 - 18 Jr
EX - 5693 - BLACKSMITH, JOE 457 - 2
MA - 5671 - VAN HOVEN, LOET 486 - 16
Capt. - 5721 - JAMES JAQUET
No Coach
11. EX WB 120 CAGRIZZLIES BURBANK RIFLE CLUB 941 - 17 Jr
EX - 5950 - ICHORD, LEVI 475 - 8
EX - 5795 - HARVEY, VACLAV 466 - 9
Capt. - 6338 - PAUL SCHULTZ
No Coach
12. MA WB 134 TEXAS LONGHORNS 937 - 14 Jr
MA - 2106 - CHELSEY, JAMES 469 - 6
EX - 2103 - MCDANIELS, CHRISTOPHER 468 - 8

Capt. - 2093 - JANET DUNBAR
Coach. - 2091 - CHRISTOPHER CHESLEY
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2 Person Teams - National Match Course

Balance of Teams

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

EX

MA

MA

EX

MA

EX

EX

EX

MA

EX

SS

EX

MK

SS

WB 103 ASRPA SCORPIONS - BLACK HILLS SHOOTERS SUPF 932 - 22
EX -1947 - LANGDON, MORGAN 463 - 7
EX - 1944 - FALLENBECK, JESSICA 469 - 15
Capt. - 1947 - MORGAN LANGDON
Coach. - 1937 - DAVID JACKOVICH
WB 130 WASHINGTON WARRIORS BRAEBURN 932 - 21
MA - 5935 - HORTON, NOAH 475 - 9
MA - 5931 - BROWN, GARRETT 457 - 12
Capt. - 5931 - GARRETT BROWN
No Coach
WB 124 "I DON'T KNOW" RACHEL 930 - 19
MA - 5116 - FLESHMAN, CONNOR 473 - 12
EX - 1963 - VITOUS, RACHEL 457 - 7
Capt. - 5116 - CONNOR FLESHMAN
Coach. - 2087 - NICK LANDENBURG
WB 126 NCRPASILVER 928 - 11
EX - 6300 - WIEGLEB, EVA 462 - 5
EX - 6287 - BLALOCK, JOSHUA 466 - 6
Capt. - 6287 - JOSHUA BLALOCK
Coach. - 2066 - JOSEPH LANDES SR.
WB 137 MICHIGUNNERS-TROLLS 927 - 13
EX - 2115 - WILKINSON, KEVIN 462 - 8
MA - 2114 - WILKINSON, SEAN 465 - 5
Capt. - 2114 - SEAN WILKINSON
No Coach
WB 122 CAGRIZZLIES SPRINGFIELD 926 - 22
SS - 5873 - BISPO, KAITLYN 465 - 11
EX - 5694 - BLACKSMITH, SAMUEL 461 - 11
Capt. - 5548 - MATT EARLY
No Coach
WB 101 ASRPA SCORPIANS- HORNADY 918 - 13
EX - 5025 - KRUPINSKY, ALEX 466 - 10
EX - 1946 - NGUYEN, SARAH 452 - 3
Capt. - 1946 - SARAH NGUYEN
Coach. - 1938 - QUANG NGUYEN
WB 112 KENTUCKY WINDAGE 911 - 10
EX - 2013 - TATE, DYLAN 455 - 7
SS - 2012 - RICE, CAMERON 456 - 3
Capt. - 2013 - DYLAN TATE
Coach. - 2054 - MICHAEL PITRE
WB 129 WASHINGTON WARRIORS GALA 910 - 16
MA - 5937 - RAUCH, MELISSA 460 - 5
EX - 5936 - LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTA 450 - 11
Capt. - 5937 - MELISSA RAUCH
No Coach
WB 127 NCRPABRONZE 909 - 15
MU - 6305 - KIMREY, CODY 447 - 6
SS - 6302 - WILLIS, RYAN 462 - 9
Capt. - 6302 - RYAN WILLIS
Coach. - 2036 - LARRY WILLIAMS
WB 128 WASHINGTON WARRIORS FUJI 898 - 15
SS - 5939 - SUTTON, REILLY 469 - 11
SS - 5932 - CONLEY, KATHERINE 429 - 4
Capt. - 5932 - KATHERINE CONLEY
No Coach
WB 109 MIA 896 - 12
SS - 2023 - LINDGREN, SAMUEL 424 - 4
EX - 2005 - WALKER, ZACHARIAH 472 - 8
Capt. - 2023 - SAMUEL LINDGREN
No Coach
WB 104 ASRPA SCORPIONS - ROCK RIVER ARMS 895 - 13
1943 - JIMENEZ, LILY 441 - 4
SS - 1942 - ROVELLI, MADISON 454 - 9
Capt. - 1943 - LILY JIMENEZ
Coach. - 1941 - JEFFREY MIKESELL
WB 117 CAGRIZZLIES FRESNO GUN CLUB 894 - 10
MK - 5889 - WILDS, MIRANDA 428 - 2
SS - 5695 - BLACKSMITH, HUNTER 466 - 8

Capt. - 5998 - VINCENT VAN HOVEN
No Coach

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr
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Balance of Teams

WB 135 TEXAS TROUBLE 890 - 11
SS - 2108 - DUNBAR, JESSIE 435 - 5
EX - 2104 - THOMSON, COLLIN 455 - 6

Capt. - 2104 - COLLIN THOMSON
Coach. - 2092 - WALTER HALEY

WB 132 WASHINGTON WARRIORS RED 871 - 10
EX-6112 - CATO, ALEXANDRA 455 - 5
SS - 5940 - LINSE, ZEVIN 416 - 5

Capt. - 6112 - ALEXANDRA CATO
Coach. - 6210 - C HAGGLAND

WB 123 CA GRIZZLIES MOTHERLODE GUN CLUB 871 - 10
MK - 5734 - NELSON, MATTHEW 432 - 5
MK - 5624 - HINES, TANNER 439 - 5
Capt. - 5738 - DENNIS SANTIAGO
No Coach
WB 115 CAGRIZZLIES RCBS 854 - 7
SS - 5635 - VAN HOVEN, KOA 444 - 7
MK - 5621 - GEORGE, KEVIN 410
Capt. - 2042 - JIMMY GEORGE
No Coach
WB 110 MONTANA LONGSHOTS 814 - 7
MU - 2007 - MCCORMICK, BRAXTON 438 - 3
MK - 2002 - ROSE, ASHLEY 376 - 4

Capt. - 2007 - BRAXTON MCCORMICK
Coach. - 2004 - MARK SKEELS

WB 136 FAMOUS TEXAS LONESTARS 809 - 9
MK - 2113 - BIGHAM, ANTHONY 378 - 4
EX - 2109 - MILLS, HUNTER 431 - 5
Capt. - 2109 - HUNTER MILLS
Coach. - 2100 - CLAYTON ROGERS
WB 121 CAGRIZZLIES LINKLINE 718 - 6
MK - 5775 - WOOD, LAUREN 441 - 4
MK - 5631 - ROYBAL, JESSE 277 - 2
Capt. - 2025 - WAYNE FENNER
No Coach
WB 111  MICHIGUNNERS REBS 709 - 7
MK - 2011 - GADDIE, JACOB 453 - 7
MU - 2010 - GADDIE, ISAAC 256

Capt. - 2011 - JACOB GADDIE
Coach. - 2020 - LEWIS GADDIE



